	B	118 North Clark Street Chicago, IL					
ILIN 015							
File #:	17-0935	Version: 1	Name:				
Туре:	Special Court ((Compliance a Administrators)	nd Complaint	Status:	Approved			
File created:	12/29/2016	,	In control:	Finance Committee			
On agenda:	1/18/2017		Final action:	1/18/2017			
Title:	Compliance/Complaint Administrator: Mary T. Robinson Case Name: Shakman, et al., v. Democratic Organization of Cook County, et al. Case No.(s): 69 C 2145 Date of This Order: 12-13-2016 Unopposed Petition Number: 137 This Court Ordered Amount of this petition: \$45,995.41 Paid to Date: \$8,315,896.68 Fixed Charges Department: 490 (Corporate)						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:							
Date	Ver. Action By		Act	ion	Result		

	Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
_	1/18/2017	1	Finance Committee	recommend for approval	Pass
	1/18/2017	1	Board of Commissioners	approve	